7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The OZC9500 platform is an EIA 310-D 19” 1RU chassis that accommodates up to
eight OZ5xx-style fiber optic transmitter and/or receiver sub-assemblies. Transmitters
feature linear uncooled isolated DFB laser diodes. Receivers feature high performance
InGaAs photo-diodes. Any combination of the following signal formats are available.
• RF, 30 – 3000 MHz
• RF, 30 – 4000 MHz

RF AND TIMING DISTRIBUTION OVER FIBER
Turnkey 19" 1RU Subsystem
Ordering Information
©2022 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved.  |  V 3.0 01192022
TRANSMITTER PART NO.
A13 - ZC95XX – X – DXXXX – AX – XXXX – X
RECEIVER PART NO.
A23 - ZC95XX – X – 00 – AX – XXX – X
 0  – no SNMP 1  – 1 Receiver (blank)  –
 3 GHz S  – SC/APC1 S  – Single mode (blank)  – no
Post Amplifier
(blank)  –
no WDM
(blank)  – AC
power supply
 EN  – SNMP,  no SFP 2  – 2 Receivers 4  – 4 GHz F  – FC/APC1 M  – 62.5μm
Multimode
P  – Post Amplifier
(in all receivers) W  – WDM2,3 48  – 48VDC
power supply
 ES  – SNMP, SFP, no µOTDR 3  – 3 Receivers 6  – 6 GHz L  – Dual LC/APC1 M50  – 50μm
Multimode
 EO  – SNMP, SFP, µOTDR 4  – 4 Receivers
5  – 5 Receivers
6  – 6 Receivers
7  – 7 Receivers
8  – 8 Receivers
 0  – no SNMP 1  – 1
Transmitter
(blank)  –
3 GHz
311  –
1310 nm S  – SC/APC6 S  – Single
mode
(blank)  – no
LNA
(blank)  –
no WDM
(blank)  – no
Bias-T
(blank)  – AC
power supply
 EN  – SNMP, no
  SFP
2  – 2
Transmitters 4  – 4 GHz 552  –
1550 nm F  – FC/APC6 M  – 62.5μm
Multimode
L  – LNA (in all
transmitters) W  – WDM7,8,9 B10  – 5V
Bias-T
48  – 48VDC
power supply
 ES  – SNMP, SFP,
 no µOTDR
3  – 3
Transmitters 6  – 6 GHz yyzz3,4,5  –
1310 nm
L  – Dual
LC/APC6
M50  – 50μm
Multimode
2L  – Dual LNA
(in all transmitters)
 EO  – SNMP, SFP,
 µOTDR
4  – 4
Transmitters
5  – 5
Transmitters
6  – 6
Transmitters
7  – 7